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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Gary

BART

JEREMY

BUCK

ERIC

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Gary

KYLE

JEREMY

ERIC

XXX

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Gary

BART

JEREMY

BUCK

XXX

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Gary

BART

KYLE

BUCK

MARTY

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gary

BART

CHARLIE

BUCK

ERIC

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Gary

BART

KYLE

JEREMY

BUCK

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Gary

BART

KYLE

CHARLIE

ERIC

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Gary

BART

KYLE

JEREMY

CHARLIE

117.20
64.80
94.40
67.90
88.90

82.10
87.00
135.40
80.80
89.40

80.80
84.10
112.20
102.80
81.40

79.90
95.00
84.70
77.40
94.80

83.90
65.80
116.30
107.90
57.70

70.30
74.30
51.80
106.80
125.20

40.90
89.10
95.70
89.30
80.90

84.80
104.10
88.90
71.10
97.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bruce Almighty
KYLE
CHARLIE

XXX

MARTY

BART
CHARLIE
BUCK

Bruce Almighty
MARTY

KYLE
CHARLIE
MARTY

ERIC

Bruce Almighty

CHARLIE
ERIC

JEREMY

XXX

Bruce Almighty

JEREMY
KYLE

Bruce Almighty
MARTY

XXX

XXX

MARTY

ERIC
CHARLIE
Bruce Almighty

BUCK
JEREMY
Bruce Almighty
XXX

MARTY

MARTY

Bruce Almighty
BUCK

XXX

ERIC
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70.80
72.20
116.50
72.10
111.20

84.00
88.30
85.20
74.00
125.90

109.60
57.10
53.50
72.10
99.60

128.50
92.50
86.90
68.30
95.80

119.30
127.40
113.40

82.80
112.20

91.90
93.30
100.60
110.60
64.80

106.30
73.20
88.00
79.20
90.80

68.20
88.80
91.30
82.50
78.30
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Gary

BART

KYLE

JEREMY

CHARLIE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Gary

KYLE

CHARLIE

ERIC

MARTY

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Gary

BART

JEREMY

BUCK

XXX

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Gary

BART

KYLE

BUCK

ERIC

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Gary

BART

KYLE

BUCK

XXX

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
ERIC

Bruce Almighty

MARTY

Gary

BUCK

CHARLIE

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Bruce Almighty

ERIC

MARTY

BART

Gary

KYLE

XXX

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bruce Almighty

BART

CHARLIE

46.00
66.50
62.00
64.10
106.20

74.10
95.60
109.40
82.70
51.40

59.90
46.40
82.20
110.80
80.80

102.90
55.30
49.30
97.60

104.60

70.40
67.40
103.70
127.40
79.90

104.20
124.20
86.60
51.90
88.00
67.30

96.80
83.80
68.10
35.40
55.20
51.20
67.50

104.10
53.00
83.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs

ERIC

BUCK

XXX

Bruce Almighty
MARTY

BART
JEREMY
BUCK

XXX

Bruce Almighty

KYLE
CHARLIE
ERIC

Bruce Almighty
MARTY

JEREMY

XXX

CHARLIE
MARTY

Bruce Almighty

CHARLIE
JEREMY
MARTY

ERIC

Bruce Almighty

BART
KYLE
XXX
JEREMY

CHARLIE
BUCK
JEREMY

BUCK

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

96.70
119.70
58.60
93.30
43.30

51.20
71.60
91.20
44.30
74.80

70.00
62.50
107.80
153.00
47.50

75.70
43.80
126.70
65.70
70.60

72.00
86.50
72.00
73.70
113.80

78.50
89.10
80.10
92.30

71.50
110.70
48.30

105.70
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ERIC
Gary
JEREMY
KYLE
MARTY
XXX

108.00
83.70
68.10
68.60
60.10
58.30
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