Just For Maggots Not Faggots

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Gary	117.20	VS	Bruce Almighty	70.80
BART	64.80	VS	KYLE	72.20
JEREMY	94.40	VS	CHARLIE	116.50
BUCK	67.90	VS	XXX	72.10
ERIC	88.90	VS	MARTY	111.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Gary	82.10	VS	BART	84.00
KYLE	87.00	VS	CHARLIE	88.30
JEREMY	135.40	VS	BUCK	85.20
ERIC	80.80	VS	Bruce Almighty	74.00
XXX	89.40	VS	MARTY	125.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Gary	80.80	VS	KYLE	109.60
BART	84.10	VS	CHARLIE	57.10
JEREMY	112.20	VS	MARTY	53.50
BUCK	102.80	VS	ERIC	72.10
XXX	81.40	VS	Bruce Almighty	99.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Gary	79.90	VS	CHARLIE	128.50
BART	95.00	VS	ERIC	92.50
KYLE	84.70	VS	JEREMY	86.90
BUCK	77.40	VS	XXX	68.30
MARTY	94.80	VS	Bruce Almighty	95.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gary	83.90	VS	JEREMY	119.30
BART	65.80	VS	KYLE	127.40
CHARLIE	116.30	VS	Bruce Almighty	113.40
BUCK	107.90	VS	MARTY	82.80
ERIC	57.70	VS	XXX	112.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Gary	70.30	VS	XXX	91.90
BART	74.30	VS	MARTY	93.30
KYLE	51.80	VS	ERIC	100.60
JEREMY	106.80	VS	CHARLIE	110.60
BUCK	125.20	VS	Bruce Almighty	64.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			5000	
Gary	40.90	VS	BUCK	106.30
BART	89.10	VS	JEREMY	73.20
KYLE	95.70	VS	Bruce Almighty	88.00
CHARLIE ERIC	89.30 80.90	vs vs	XXX MARTY	79.20 90.80
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Gary	84.80	VS	MARTY	68.20
BART	104.10	VS	Bruce Almighty	88.80
KYLE	88.90	VS	BUCK	91.30
IEDEMY	74.40		2007	00.50
JEREMY	71.10	VS	XXX	82.50

Just For Maggots Not Faggots

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Gary	46.00	VS	ERIC	96.70
BART	66.50	VS	BUCK	119.70
KYLE	62.00	VS	XXX	58.60
JEREMY	64.10	VS	Bruce Almighty	93.30
CHARLIE	106.20	VS	MARTY	43.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Gary	74.10	VS	BART	51.20
KYLE	95.60	VS	JEREMY	71.60
CHARLIE	109.40	VS	BUCK	91.20
ERIC	82.70	VS	XXX	44.30
MARTY	51.40	VS	Bruce Almighty	74.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Gary	59.90	VS	KYLE	70.00
BART	46.40	VS	CHARLIE	62.50
JEREMY	82.20	VS	ERIC	107.80
BUCK	110.80	VS	Bruce Almighty	153.00
xxx	80.80	VS	MARTY	47.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Gary	102.90	VS	JEREMY	75.70
BART	55.30	VS	XXX	43.80
KYLE	49.30	VS	CHARLIE	126.70
BUCK	97.60	VS	MARTY	65.70
ERIC	104.60	vs	Bruce Almighty	70.60
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Gary	70.40	VS	CHARLIE	72.00
BART	67.40	VS	JEREMY	86.50
KYLE	103.70	VS	MARTY	72.00
BUCK	127.40	VS	ERIC	73.70
XXX	79.90	VS	Bruce Almighty	113.80
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
ERIC	104.20	VS	BART	78.50
Bruce Almighty	124.20	VS	KYLE	89.10
MARTY	86.60	VS	XXX	80.10
Gary	51.90	VS	JEREMY	92.30
BUCK	88.00			
CHARLIE	67.30			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Bruce Almighty	96.80	VS	CHARLIE	71.50
ERIC	83.80	VS	BUCK	110.70
MARTY	68.10	VS	JEREMY	48.30
BART	35.40			
Gary	55.20			
KYLE	51.20			
XXX	67.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bruce Almighty	104.10	VS	BUCK	105.70
BART	53.00			



Just For Maggots Not Faggots

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

ERIC	108.00
Gary	83.70
JEREMY	68.10
KYLE	68.60
MARTY	60.10
XXX	58.30